
From To From To

21.07.14 10:00 AM 14 14

8:00 AM 1 50 52.000 35.000 50

10:00 AM 51 143 34.750 29.000 93

12 NOON 144 250 28.750 26.000 107

2:00 PM 251 344 25.750 24.000 94

4:00 PM 345 448 23.750 22.500 104

8:00 AM 449 563 22.250 21.250 115

10:00 AM 564 681 21.000 20.000 118

12 NOON 682 813 19.750 18.750 132

2:00 PM 814 962 18.500 17.250 149

4:00 PM 963 1054 17.000 16.500 92

8:00 AM 1055 1161 16.250 16.000 107

10:00 AM 1162 1263 15.750 15.250 102

12 NOON 1264 1381 15.000 14.750 118

2:00 PM 1382 1504 14.500 14.000 123

4:00 PM 1505 1624 13.750 13.250 120

8:00 AM 1625 1712 13.000 12.750 88

10:00 AM 1713 1835 12.500 12.250 123

12 NOON 1836 1951 12.000 11.500 116

2:00 PM 1952 2042 11.250 11.250 91

4:00 PM 2043 2163 11.000 10.500 121

8:00 AM 2164 2297 10.250 10.000 134

10:00 AM 2298 2400 9.750 9.500 103

12 NOON 2401 2489 9.250 9.000 89

2:00 PM 2490 2622 8.750 8.500 133

4:00 PM 2623 2733 8.250 7.750 111

8:00 AM 2734 2850 7.500 7.250 117

10:00 AM 2851 2967 7.000 6.500 117

12 NOON 2968 3086 6.250 6.000 119

2:00 PM 3087 3197 5.750 5.250 111

4:00 PM 3198 3292 5.000 4.750 95

8:00 AM 3293 3395 4.500 4.000 103

10:00 AM 3396 3512 3.750 3.000 117

12 NOON 3513 3637 2.750 1.750 125

2:00 PM 3638 3782 145
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MCA  Counselling Schedule

Venue: Government College of Technology, Thadagam Road, Coimbatore -13.
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